

a special purpose fund of the Community Foundation for Monterey County

## Thank you for supporting Big Sur communities now and in the future!

Name(s):						
Address:						
City, State	e and Zip:					
Preferred Phone:				Home	Cell	Work
E-mail(s):						
Please lis	t me/us in donor hon	or rolls as:				
Please ch	eck here if you w	ould like your gift to	remain anonymous.			
Commitn	nent:					
	mit to Big Sur Fund ir ndowment	Memory of Weston	Call (please specify am	ount):		
0	ther	\$	Please Specify:			
T	otal Commitment	\$				
Payment	Options:					
E	nclosed is a check pa	vable to "CFMC" (Plea	ase note: "Big Sur Func	d" in the memo li	ne).	
	•		_			١
	Distribution will be made from a Donor Advised Fund or IRA account (specify month/year:)  Transfer of stock/securities (instructions with CFMC account details will follow).					
		·		•		
Р	lease contact me to r	nake a gift of real est	ate or other appreciate	ed property.		
Р	lease charge my: Vis	sa MasterCard	American Express	Discover		
С	ardholder Name					
С	ard #			Exp Date	C	VV
Pledge O	ptions:					
I/ 	we will pay this gift i	n installments as follo	ows (specify month/ye	ar/amounts):		
Logacy Gi	ifte					
Legacy Gi		B. 6 E II	6144	,		
			nory of Weston Call in	,		
Р	lease contact me abo	out including Big Sur F	und in Memory of We	ston Call in my/o	ur estate p	lans.
Signature	e(s)			Date		

Please return this form to: Community Foundation for Monterey County, 2354 Garden Road, Monterey CA 93940 or call (831) 375-9712.